County
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

City

ABSECON
ATLANTIC CITY
ATLANTIC CITY
BRIGANTINE
BUENA
COLOGNE
DOROTHY

EGG HARBOR CITY
EGG HARBOR TWP
ELWOOD
ESTELL MANOR
GALLOWAY
HAMMONTON
LANDISVILLE
LEEDS POINT
LINWOOD
LONGPORT
MARGATE

MAYS LANDING
MILMAY
MINOTOLA
MIZPAH
NEWTONVILLE
NORTHFIELD
OCEANVILLE
PLEASANTVILLE
POMONA

PORT REPUBLIC
RICHLAND
SOMERS POINT
VENTNOR

EAST RUTHERFORD
LODI

NEW MILFORD
BEVERLY
BORDENTOWN

Zip

08201
08401
08404
08203
08310
08213
08317
08215
08234
08217
08319
08205
08037
08326
08220
08221
08403
08402
08330
08340
08341
08342
08346
08225
08231
08232
08240
08241
08350
08244
08406
07073
07644
07646
08010
08505

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees

By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Caesars Golden

Bally's Borgata Caesars Corp Nugget
106 255 114 15 114
509 975 447 50 399
19 10 11 1 4
58 224 68 21 107
1 4 0 0 2

1 3 0 0 2

2 8 3 1 5
59 125 53 16 63
353 1132 402 45 379
1 2 2 0 0

1 4 2 1 3
265 843 262 40 280
29 58 29 7 17
2 5 2 1 3

1 0 0 0 0
19 73 23 7 28
0 2 2 1 2
23 48 23 3 18
184 482 188 32 153
1 3 2 0 1

0 3 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

4 3 2 0 1
48 140 62 8 61
5 2 3 0 0
262 484 248 12 197
3 4 1 1 3

4 8 1 2 4

1 0 3 1 0
54 104 61 8 44
102 224 102 13 89
1 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

Harrah's DGMB
Marina Resorts
162 89
697 468
14 11
148 68
1 0

4 0

7 6
76 35
522 313
1 2

2 8
421 249
51 35
1 0

2 2
29 14
1 1
30 16
223 144
1 0

2 1

2 0

2 2
87 50
3 1
410 184
3 0

5 3

3 0
72 42
125 79
1 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

Trop
134
800

19

o

66
525

326

31

31

38
182

=

160

O OO0OO0

Tota
989
4345
89
770

10
34
493
3671

24
2686
257
16

224
11
199
1588
11

15
530
19
2125



County
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN

City

BROWNS MILLS
BURLINGTON
CHATSWORTH
COLUMBUS
CROSSWICKS
FLORENCE
HAINESPORT
JOBSTOWN
LUMBERTON
MAPLE SHADE
MARLTON
MEDFORD
MOORESTOWN
MOUNT HOLLY
MOUNT LAUREL
NEW GRETNA
PEMBERTON
RIVERSIDE
RIVERTON
VINCENTOWN
WILLINGBORO
ATCO
AUDUBON
BARRINGTON
BELLMAWR
BERLIN
BLACKWOOD
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
CHERRY HILL
CLEMENTON
COLLINGSWOOD
EAST CAMDEN

Zip

08015
08016
08019
08022
08515
08518
08036
08041
08048
08052
08053
08055
08057
08060
08054
08224
08068
08075
08077
08088
08046
08004
08106
08007
08031
08009
08012
08102
08103
08104
08002
08003
08034
08021
08108
08105

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees
By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Bally's Borgata Caesars
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County
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY

City

GIBBSBORO
GLENDORA
GLOUCESTER CITY
HADDON HEIGHTS
HADDONFIELD
LAWNSIDE
MAGNOLIA
MERCHANTVILLE
MOUNT EPHRAIM
OAKLYN
PENNSAUKEN
RUNNEMEDE
SICKLERVILLE
SOMERDALE
STRATFORD
VOORHEES

WATERFORD WORKS

WEST BERLIN
CAPE MAY

CAPE MAY CT HOUSE

CAPE MAY POINT
GOSHEN

GREEN CREEK
MARMORA
OCEAN CITY
OCEAN VIEW

RIO GRANDE
SEAISLE CITY
SOUTH DENNIS
SOUTH SEAVILLE
TUCKAHOE
VILLAS
WHITESBORO
WILDWOOD
WOODBINE

CUMBERLAND BRIDGETON

Zip

08026
08029
08030
08035
08033
08045
08049
08109
08059
08107
08110
08078
08081
08083
08084
08043
08089
08091
08204
08210
08212
08218
08219
08223
08226
08230
08242
08243
08245
08246
08250
08251
08252
08260
08270
08302

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees
By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Bally's Borgata Caesars
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County
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX
ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUDSON

City
DELMONT
DORCHESTER
FAIRTON
MAURICETOWN
MILLVILLE
NEWPORT
PORT NORRIS
ROSENHAYN
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
BLOOMFIELD
NEWARK
CLARKSBORO
CLAYTON
EWAN
FRANKLINVILLE
GIBBSTOWN
GLASSBORO
MALAGA
MANTUA
MICKLETON
MULLICA HILL

NATIONAL PARK

NEWFIELD
PAULSBORO
PITMAN
SEWELL
SWEDESBORO
THOROFARE
WENONAH
WESTVILLE

WILLIAMSTOWN

WOODBURY
JERSEY CITY
KEARNY

Zip

08314
08316
08320
08329
08332
08345
08349
08352
08360
08361
08362
07003
07102
08020
08312
08025
08322
08027
08028
08328
08051
08056
08062
08063
08344
08066
08071
08080
08085
08086
08090
08093
08094
08096
07306
07032

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees
By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Bally's Borgata Caesars
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County
HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
MORRIS
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN

City
WEEHAWKEN
STOCKTON

HIGHTSTOWN

TRENTON
TRENTON
TRENTON
TRENTON
COLONIA
EDISON

KENDALL PARK
NEW BRUNSWICK
PERTH AMBOY
SOUTH AMBOY
WOODBRIDGE
ASBURY PARK

COLTS NECK
CREAMRIDGE
EATONTOWN

ENGLISHTOWN

FREEHOLD
HOLMDEL
HOWELL
LINCROFT
MARLBORO
MATAWAN

MIDDLETOWN
MORGANVILLE

NEPTUNE

WEST LONG BRANCH
POMPTON PLAINS

RANDOLPH
BARNEGAT
BAYVILLE

BEACH HAVEN

BEACHWOOD
BRICK

Zip

07086
08559
08520
08611
08618
08619
08628
07067
08817
08824
08901
08861
08879
07095
07712
07722
08514
07724
07726
07728
07733
07731
07738
07746
07747
07748
07751
07753
07764
07444
07869
08005
08721
08008
08722
08723

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees
By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Bally's Borgata Caesars
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County
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
PASSAIC
PASSAIC
SALEM
SALEM
SALEM
SALEM
SOMERSET
UNION
UNION
WARREN
WARREN

City

BRICK
FORKED RIVER
JACKSON
LAKEHURST
LAKEWOOD
LANOKA HARBOR
MANAHAWKIN
NEW EGYPT
OCEAN GATE
PINE BEACH

PT PLEASANT BEACH
SEASIDE HEIGHTS

SEASIDE PARK
TOMS RIVER
TOMS RIVER
TOMS RIVER
TUCKERTON
WARETOWN
WEST CREEK
WHITING
CLIFTON
PASSAIC
DEEPWATER
ELMER
NORMA
WOODSTOWN
HILLSBOROUGH
ROSELLE
WESTFIELD
BELVIDERE
HOPE

Zip

08724
08731
08527
08733
08701
08734
08050
08533
08740
08741
08742
08751
08752
08753
08755
08757
08087
08758
08092
08759
07013
07055
08023
08318
08347
08098
08844
07203
07090
07823
07844

New Jersey Division Of Gaming Enforcement
Employment By Atlantic City Casino Licensees
By Zip Code And Casino
Report Date:10/13/2017

Bally's Borgata Caesars
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